

Joginder Singh Vs. Sandeep Hetta

Cr. Appeal No. 112 of 2014

28.10.2025 Present: Mr. Karan Veer Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. R.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the respondent.

Respondent Sandeep Hetta present in person.

Respondent has not furnished bail bonds before the Court. Hence, in these circumstances, he is directed to furnish personal bond in the sum of ₹10,000/- with one surety in the like amount to the satisfaction of learned Trial Court/Additional Registrar (Judicial) of this Court within three weeks, undertaking therein to appear before this Court as and when directed to so and to serve out the sentence in case of acceptance of the appeal and list the matter thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

28th October, 2025
(Chander)