

Joginder Singh vs. Sandeep Hetta

Cr. Appeal No. 112 of 2014

04.12.2025 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Shipra Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. R.S.Chandel, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

04th December, 2025
(ravinder)