

Joginder Singh vs. Sandeep Hetta

Cr. Appeal No. 112 of 2014

22.04.2026 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. R.S. Chandel, Advocate for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on **06.05.2026**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

22nd April, 2026
(Nikita)